United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF INDIAN AFFAIRS
Southern Ute Agency
P.O. Box 315
Ignacio, Colorado 81137-0315

IN REPLY REFER TO:
M40-Superintendent

PROGRAM OFFICE Telephone No. Email Address

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT Main Office number: (970) 200-8613
Priscilla Bancroft, Superintendent (970) 236-4654 priscilla.bancroft@bia.gov
Suzanne Hudson, Administrative Officer (970) 236-4464 suzanne.hudson@bia.gov

BRANCH OF DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT

Roberta Larvingo, Deputy Superintendent-Trust Services (970) 236-4472 roberta.larvingo@bia.gov

BRANCH OF REAL ESTATE SERVICES SUARealty@bia.gov
Truston Sandoval, Realty Specialist (Conveyances) truston.sandoval@bia.gov
Vacant, Lead Realty Specialist (Oil and Gas))

Deann Lockwood (Detailer), Realty Assistant (970) 364-7404 deann.lockwood@bia. gov

BRANCH OF PROBATE AND ESTATE SERVICES

Vacant, Contact Representative

BRANCH OF IRRIGATION AND ROAD

MAINTENANCE Main Office No. (970) 200-8613

Vickie Begay, Supervisory Civil Engineer (970) 236-4161 vickie.begay@bia.gov

Vacant, Program Support Assistant

Vacant, Engineer Equipment Operator (Roads)

Vacant, Laborer (Roads)

Vacant, Engineer Equipment Operator (Irrigation)

Vacant, Irrigation System Operator (Irrigation)

Vacant, Irrigation System Operator (Irrigation)

BRANCH OF FORESTRY & FIRE MANAGEMENT Main Office No. (970) 200-8613

Richard Gustafson, Natural Resources Officer (Acting) (970) 236-4064 Richard.gustafson@bia.zov

Vacant, Program Support Assistant

Vacant, Forester (Forest Development)

Travis Schmitt, Forestry Technician (970) 236-4083 travis.schmitt@bia.gov
Vacant, Fire Mgmt. Spec. (Fuels)

Dylan Hamilton, Fuels Technician (970) 236-4019 dylan.hamliton@bia.gov
Richard Gustafson, Fire Management Officer (970) 236-4064 Richard.gustafson@bia.gov
Richard Howard Jr., Wildland Fire Operations (970) 236-4032 Howard.Richards@bia.gov
Corey Frances, Forestry Technician (970) 236-4016 Corey.frances@bia.gov
Zachary Petty, Forestry Technician (970) 236-3856 zachary.petty@bia.gov

Vacant, Forestry Technician
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